
 

 

Kafrelsheikh University 

Faculty of Pharmacy 
Department of Pharmacognosy 

 
          

 
  

 قائمة بعنوان البحث واسم المجلة والترقيم الدولي الموحد للمجلة

ر المقدمة لجوائز النش وسنة نشر البحث ومعامل التأثير للمجلة بقاعدة بيانات كلاريفيت

 العلمى من قبل اعضاء هيئه التدريس والهيئة المعاونه بكلية الصيدلة جامعة كفر الشيخ

 قسم العقاقير

 
 النجار محمود أحمدمي حسين  سم الا -

 الوظيفية  أستاذ مساعدالدرجة  -

الدورية المنشور بها  عنوان البحث م

 البحث

 ISSN معامل التأثير سنة النشر

1 Identification of sulphonamide-

tethered N-((triazol-4-

yl)methyl)isatin derivatives as 

inhibitors of SARS-CoV-2 main 

protease 

Journal of 

enzyme 

inhibition and 

medicinal 

chemistry 

July 

2023 

5.6 1475-

6366 

2 In Vitro and In Silico Investigation 

of Polyacetylenes from Launaea 

capitata (Spreng.) Dandy as 

Potential COX-2, 5-LOX, and BchE 

Inhibitors 

Molecules April 

2023 

4.6 1420-

3049 

3 Galactolipids from Launaea capitata 

(Spreng.) Dandy with In Vitro Anti-

Inflammatory and Neuroprotective 

Activities 

Separations January 

2023 

2.6 2297-

8739 

 



 

 

Kafrelsheikh University 

Faculty of Pharmacy 
Department of Pharmacognosy 

 
          

 
  

 الجزار هعبد اللالاسم  

 مدرسالدرجة الوظيفية   -

NO Title 
Publication 

Year 
Journal ISSN 

Impact 

factor 

1 

Theophylline-based hybrids as 

acetylcholinesterase inhibitors 

endowed with anti-inflammatory 

activity: synthesis, bioevaluation, in 

silico and preliminary kinetic studies 

2023 

RSC Advances 
2046-

2069 
3.9 

2 

Bio-evaluation of Untapped Alkaloids 

from Vinca minor Enriched by 

Methyl-jasmonate-induced Stress: an 

Integrated Approach 

2023 Planta medica 
0032-

0943 
2.7 

3 

3 Acetyl-11-keto-β-boswellic Acid-

Based Hybrids Alleviate 

Acetaminophen-Induced 

Hepatotoxicity in HepG2 by the 

Regulation of Inflammatory and 

Oxidative Stress Pathways: An 

Integrated Approach 

2023 ACS Omega 
2470-

1343 
4.1 

4 

Identification of new benzimidazole-

triazole hybrids as anticancer agents: 

multi-target recognition, in vitro and 

in silico studies 

2023 

Journal of 

Enzyme 

Inhibition and 

Medicinal 

Chemistry 

 

1475-

6366 

5.6 

5 

New benzothiazole hybrids as 

potential VEGFR-2 inhibitors: 

design, synthesis,anticancer 

evaluation, and in silico study 

 

2023 

Journal of 

Enzyme 

Inhibition and 

Medicinal 

Chemistry 

 

1475-

6366 

5.6 

 


