

## Kafrelsheikh University Faculty of Pharmacy Department of Pharmacognosy



## قائمة بعنوان البحث واسم المجلة والترقيم الدولي الموحد للمجلة وسنة نشر البحث ومعامل التأثير للمجلة بقاعدة بيانات كلاريفيت المقدمة لجوائز النشر العلمي من قبل اعضاء هيئه التدريس والهيئة المعاونه بكلية الصيدلة جامعة كفر الشيخ قسم العقاقير

- الاسم: مي حسين محمود أحمد النجار

- الدرجة الوظيفية: أستاذ مساعد

ISSN	معامل التأثير	سنة النشر	الدورية المنشور بها البحث	عنوان البحث	٩
1475- 6366	5.6	July 2023	Journal of enzyme inhibition and medicinal chemistry	Identification of sulphonamide- tethered N-((triazol-4- yl)methyl)isatin derivatives as inhibitors of SARS-CoV-2 main protease	1
1420- 3049	4.6	April 2023	Molecules	In Vitro and In Silico Investigation of Polyacetylenes from Launaea capitata (Spreng.) Dandy as Potential COX-2, 5-LOX, and BchE Inhibitors	2
2297- 8739	2.6	January 2023	Separations	Galactolipids from Launaea capitata (Spreng.) Dandy with In Vitro Anti- Inflammatory and Neuroprotective Activities	



## Kafrelsheikh University Faculty of Pharmacy Department of Pharmacognosy



الاسم: عبد الله الجزار

- الدرجة الوظيفية: مدرس

		75 1 11 /1			
NO	Title	Publication	Journal	ISSN	Impact factor
		Year			lactor
1	Theophylline-based hybrids as acetylcholinesterase inhibitors endowed with anti-inflammatory activity: synthesis, bioevaluation, in silico and preliminary kinetic studies	2023	RSC Advances	2046- 2069	3.9
2	Bio-evaluation of Untapped Alkaloids from Vinca minor Enriched by Methyl-jasmonate-induced Stress: an Integrated Approach	2023	Planta medica	0032- 0943	2.7
3	3 Acetyl-11-keto-β-boswellic Acid- Based Hybrids Alleviate  Acetaminophen-Induced Hepatotoxicity in HepG2 by the  Regulation of Inflammatory and Oxidative Stress Pathways: An Integrated Approach	2023	ACS Omega	2470- 1343	4.1
4	Identification of new benzimidazole- triazole hybrids as anticancer agents: multi-target recognition, in vitro and in silico studies	2023	Journal of Enzyme Inhibition and Medicinal Chemistry	1475- 6366	5.6
5	New benzothiazole hybrids as potential VEGFR-2 inhibitors: design, synthesis, anticancer evaluation, and in silico study	2023	Journal of Enzyme Inhibition and Medicinal Chemistry	1475- 6366	5.6